
MEN'S (9-12) 123.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.3 175.0 10

2 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 160.0 8

3 Josh Campbell Pittsburg High School 123.0 160.0 6

4 Riley Holden Ottawa High School 122.1 155.0 4

5 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.3 155.0 2

6 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 150.0 0

7 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.5 135.0 0

Men's (9-12) 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 275.0 10

2 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 260.0 8

3 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.3 250.0 6

4 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.3 230.0 0

5 Josh Campbell Pittsburg High School 123.0 225.0 4

6 Riley Holden Ottawa High School 122.1 220.0 2

7 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.5 210.0 0

Men's (9-12) 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 190.0 10

2 Riley Holden Ottawa High School 122.1 190.0 8

3 Josh Campbell Pittsburg High School 123.0 190.0 6

4 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.3 175.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 175.0 0

6 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.5 170.0 0

7 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.3 145.0 2

Men's (9-12) 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 610.0 10

2 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 600.0 8

3 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.3 580.0 0

4 Josh Campbell Pittsburg High School 123.0 575.0 6

5 Riley Holden Ottawa High School 122.1 565.0 4

6 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.3 550.0 2

7 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.5 515.0 0

Men's (9-12) 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

18 Ethan Sanders Gardner Edgerton High School 122.0 5.0

21 carter franks Gardner Edgerton High School 123.0 4.878

30 Rylan Drake Gardner Edgerton High School 122.3 4.742

35 Josh Campbell Pittsburg High School 123.0 4.675

36 Riley Holden Ottawa High School 122.1 4.627

41 Brandon Kingsolver Ottawa High School 122.3 4.497

49 Ethan Hamilton Gardner Edgerton High School 122.5 4.204


